Eng #

1603

2063

1583

1944

1585

Legal Department - 789-7511

Legal Memorandum

To: Board of Public Works

Cc:

From: Rebecka Martin M'

Date: 8/18/16

Re: Street Privilege Permit Renewals

Below is the list of applicants is recommended by the Legal Department for renewal of their
Street Privilege Permits. The applications were circulated to the Inspection, Engineering, City
Clerk, Police and Public Works Departments and were not found to have any objections to their
encroachments.

The Legal Department will be placing recommendations for non-renewals or revocations on a

future agenda. Thank You.

Original
business Date PIN encroachment  location city
BENSON
MANAGEMENT  2/12/10 17-20216-0120 AWNING 326 WEST AVE N LA CROSSE
MAYO CLINIC IRRIGATION
HEALTH SYSTEMS/
SYSTEM 8/18/15 17-30053-40 SIDEWALK 921 FERRY ST LA CROSSE
DAVIS/MITLEY
/THEISEN
FAMILY 17-80205-100 BOATHOUSE PETTIBONE RIVER FRONT #007 LA CROSSE

WOOD

CJS BARBER FRAMED
AND STYLING 9/3/09 17010159010 CANOPY 1216 HAYES ST LA CROSSE
ROOSTER
ANDY'S 4/18/11 17-10025-20 SIGN 600 COPELAND LA CROSSE
MILLER,
GEARY 17-80205-020 BOATHOUSE PETTIBONE SLOUGH SIDE DOCK 26.5 LA CROSSE
MILLER,
GEARY 17-80202-017 BOATHOUSE PETTIBONE SLOUGH SIDE DOCK 27 LA CROSSE
PLOURDE,
TAMI 17-80206-005 BOATHOUSE PETTIBONE SLOUGH SIDE DOCK 6 LA CROSSE
THE PEARL RAMP IN
LLC 9/17/09 17020015010 ROW 209 PEARL ST LA CROSSE

state

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

zip
54601

54601

54601

54603
54603
54601
54601
54601

54601



