Legal Department – 789-7511

Legal Memorandum

To: Board of Public Works

Cc:

From: Rebecka Martin Beck

Date: 8/18/16

Re: Street Privilege Permit Renewals

Below is the list of applicants is recommended by the Legal Department for renewal of their Street Privilege Permits. The applications were circulated to the Inspection, Engineering, City Clerk, Police and Public Works Departments and were not found to have any objections to their encroachments.

The Legal Department will be placing recommendations for non-renewals or revocations on a future agenda. Thank You.

		Original						
Eng #	business	Date	PIN	encroachment	location	city	state	zip
	BENSON							
1603	MANAGEMENT	2/12/10	17-20216-0120	AWNING	326 WEST AVE N	LA CROSSE	WI	54601
	MAYO CLINIC			IRRIGATION				
	HEALTH			SYSTEMS/				
2063	SYSTEM	8/18/15	17-30053-40	SIDEWALK	921 FERRY ST	LA CROSSE	WI	54601
	DAVIS/MITLEY							
	/THEISEN							
	FAMILY		17-80205-100	BOATHOUSE	PETTIBONE RIVER FRONT #007	LA CROSSE	WI	54601
				WOOD				
	CJS BARBER			FRAMED				
1583	AND STYLING	9/3/09	17010159010	CANOPY	1216 HAYES ST	LA CROSSE	WI	54603
	ROOSTER							
1944	ANDY'S	4/18/11	17-10025-20	SIGN	600 COPELAND	LA CROSSE	WI	54603
	MILLER,							
	GEARY		17-80205-020	BOATHOUSE	PETTIBONE SLOUGH SIDE DOCK 26.5	LA CROSSE	WI	54601
	MILLER,							
	GEARY		17-80202-017	BOATHOUSE	PETTIBONE SLOUGH SIDE DOCK 27	LA CROSSE	WI	54601
	PLOURDE,							
	TAMI		17-80206-005	BOATHOUSE	PETTIBONE SLOUGH SIDE DOCK 6	LA CROSSE	WI	54601
	THE PEARL			RAMP IN				
1585	LLC	9/17/09	17020015010	ROW	209 PEARL ST	LA CROSSE	WI	54601